		-	•						
Form 4 June 07, 20		NC							
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549							OMMISSION	OMB Number:	PROVAL 3235-0287 January 31,
if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or							Expires: Estimated a burden hou response		
Form 5 obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ntinue. Section 17(a)) of the Pu	ection 16(a) of ublic Utility Ho f the Investmen	olding Co	mpar	ny Act of	1935 or Section	I	
(Print or Type	e Responses)								
	Address of Reporting Pe Activist Value Fund	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
	COLLECTORS UNIVERSE INC [CLCT]					(Check all applicable)			
(Last) 4444 W. L	Date of Earliest Transaction Month/Day/Year) 06/05/2007				DirectorOfficer (give titleOther (specify below)Other (specify below)				
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or J Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line) Form filed by Form filed by									
BURBAN				-	al	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Form filed by Or _X_ Form filed by M	ne Reporting Per	son
BURBAN	K, CA 91505		Filed(Month/Day/Yo	ear)			Applicable Line) Form filed by Oı	ne Reporting Per lore than One Re	rson eporting
	K, CA 91505 (State) (Z 2. Transaction Date 2 (Month/Day/Year) E a	F Zip) 2A. Deemed	Filed(Month/Day/Yo Table I - Non d 3. Date, if Transact Code v/Year) (Instr. 8)	ear) -Derivative 4. Securi ioror Dispo (Instr. 3,	e Secu ties A sed of 4 and (A) or	rrities Acqu cquired (A) (D) 5)	Applicable Line) Form filed by Or _X_ Form filed by M Person ired, Disposed of,	ne Reporting Per lore than One Re	rson eporting
(City) 1.Title of Security	K, CA 91505 (State) (Z 2. Transaction Date 2 (Month/Day/Year) E a	F Zip) 2A. Deemed Execution D iny	Filed(Month/Day/Yo Table I - Non d 3. Date, if Transact Code v/Year) (Instr. 8)	ear) -Derivative 4. Securi ioror Dispo (Instr. 3,	e Secu ties A sed of 4 and (A) or	rrities Acqu cquired (A) (D)	 Applicable Line) Form filed by On _X_ Form filed by M Person ired, Disposed of, 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) 	ne Reporting Per lore than One Ro or Beneficial 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	son eporting ly Owned 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
(City) 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) Common	K, CA 91505 (State) (Z 2. Transaction Date 2 (Month/Day/Year) E a (F Zip) 2A. Deemed Execution D iny	Filed(Month/Day/Yo Table I - Non d 3. Date, if Transact Code //Year) (Instr. 8) Code V	 Derivative 4. Securi ioror Dispo (Instr. 3, 7 Amount 	e Secu ties A sed of 4 and (A) or (D)	rrities Acqu cquired (A) (D) 5) Price \$	 Applicable Line) Form filed by Or X_ Form filed by M Person ired, Disposed of, 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 	the Reporting Per- lore than One Ro or Beneficial 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) $I (\underline{1}) (\underline{4}) (\underline{5})$	son eporting ly Owned 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) See
(City) 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) Common Stock Common	K, CA 91505 (State) (Z 2. Transaction Date 2 (Month/Day/Year) E a (06/05/2007	F Zip) 2A. Deemed Execution D iny	Filed(Month/Day/Yo Table I - Non d 3. Date, if Transact Code v/Year) (Instr. 8) Code V P	 Derivative 4. Securi ioror Dispo (Instr. 3, 7 Amount 4,109 	e Secu ties A sed of 4 and (A) or (D) A	rrities Acqu cquired (A) (D) 5) Price \$ 13.9918 \$	Applicable Line) Form filed by On _X_ Form filed by M Person ired, Disposed of, 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 1,027,805	the Reporting Per- lore than One Ro or Beneficial 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) I (1) (4) (5)(6) I (2) (4) (5)	son eporting ly Owned 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) See footnotes See
(City) 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) Common Stock Common Stock Common	K, CA 91505 (State) (Z 2. Transaction Date 2 (Month/Day/Year) E a ((06/05/2007 06/05/2007	F Zip) 2A. Deemed Execution D iny	Filed(Month/Day/Yo Table I - Non d 3. Date, if Transact Code v/Year) (Instr. 8) Code V P P	 -Derivativ 4. Securi iomor Dispo (Instr. 3, 7 Amount 4,109 758 	e Secu ties A sed of 4 and (A) or (D) A A A	Price \$ 13.9918 \$ 13.9918 \$	Applicable Line) Form filed by Or _X Form filed by M Person ired, Disposed of, 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 1,027,805 1,028,563	the Reporting Per- lore than One Ro or Beneficial 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) I (1) (4) (5) (6) $I (2) (4) (5) (6)$ $I (3) (4) (5)$	son eporting Jy Owned 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) See footnotes See footnotes See

Common Stock	06/06/2007	Р	133	А	\$ 13.9682	1,033,696	$\frac{I (3)}{(6)} (4) (5)}{(5)}$	See footnotes
Common Stock	06/07/2007	Р	2,793	А	\$ 13.9999	1,036,489	$\frac{I (1) (4) (5)}{(6)}$	See footnotes
Common Stock	06/07/2007	Р	516	A	\$ 13.9999	1,037,005	$I \underbrace{(2)}_{(6)} \underbrace{(4)}_{(5)} \underbrace{(5)}_{(5)}$	See footnotes
Common Stock	06/07/2007	Р	91	А	\$ 13.9999	1,037,096	$I \underbrace{(3)}_{(6)} \underbrace{(4)}_{(5)} \underbrace{(5)}_{(5)}$	See footnotes

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	;	ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
topoting of the reader to the	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Shamrock Activist Value Fund L P 4444 W. LAKESIDE DRIVE BURBANK, CA 91505		Х				
Shamrock Activist Value Fund II, L.P. 4444 W. LAKESIDE DRIVE BURBANK, CA 91505		Х				
Shamrock Activist Value Fund III, L.P. 4444 W. LAKESIDE DRIVE BURBANK, CA 91505		Х				

GOLD STANLEY P 4444 W. LAKESIDE DRIVE BURBANK, CA 91505	Х	
Shamrock Partners Activist Value Fund, L.L.C. 4444 W. LAKESIDE DRIVE BURBANK, CA 91505	Х	
Shamrock Activist Value Fund GP, L.L.C. 4444 W. LAKESIDE DRIVE BURBANK, CA 91505	Х	
Signatures		
/s/ SHAMROCK ACTIVIST VALUE FUND, L.P.		06/07/2007
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ SHAMROCK ACTIVIST VALUE FUND II, L.P	•	06/07/2007
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ SHAMROCK ACTIVIST VALUE FUND III, L.I	Р.	06/07/2007
**Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ Stanley P. Gold		06/07/2007
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ SHAMROCK ACTIVIST VALUE FUND, L.P., A Person	Authorized	06/07/2007
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ Shamrock Activist Value Fund GP, L.L.C., its Ge	neral Partner	06/07/2007
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person		Date
/s/ Shamrock Partners Activist Value Fund, L.L.C., in Member	ts Managing	06/07/2007
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person		Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shamrock Activist Value Fund, L.P. ("SAVF") directly owns these shares (the "SAVF Shares") of Common Stock of Collectors Universe, Inc. (the "Company"), the acquisition of which is reported on this Form 4.
- (2) Shamrock Activist Value Fund II, L.P. ("SAVF II") directly owns these shares (the "SAVF II Shares") of Common Stock of the Company, the acquisition of which is reported on this Form 4.

Shamrock Activist Value Fund III, L.P. ("SAVF III") directly owns these shares (the "SAVF III Shares" and, collectively with the SAVF(3) Shares and the SAVF II Shares, the "Activist Value Shares") of Common Stock of the Company, the acquisition of which is reported on this Form 4.

SAVF, SAVF II and SAVF III have the same general partner. Accordingly, each of SAVF, SAVF II and SAVF III may be deemed for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"), to be beneficial owners of the Activist Value

- (4) Shares. Each of SAVF, SAVF II and SAVF III disclaims beneficial ownership of the others' shares of the Company, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that either SAVF, SAVF II or SAVF III is a beneficial owner of the others' shares of the Company for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- (5) Shamrock Activist Value Fund GP, L.L.C. (the "General Partner") is the general partner of SAVF, SAVF II and SAVF III. Shamrock Partners Activist Value Fund, L.L.C. ("Shamrock Partners") is the Managing Member of the General Partner. Stanley P. Gold and

Shamrock Holdings of California, Inc. ("SHOC") are each a Managing Member of Shamrock Partners. SHOC is also a Special Limited Partner of SAVF. Shamrock Holdings, Inc. ("SHI") is the sole stockholder of SHOC. Mr. Gold is the sole trustee of four trusts, which hold an aggregate of approximately more than 50% of SHI common stock. Accordingly, Mr. Gold may be deemed a controlling stockholder of SHI. Mr. Gold is a Director and President of both SHI and SHOC.

Each of the General Partner, Shamrock Partners, Mr. Gold, SHOC and SHI may be deemed for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act to be indirect beneficial owners of the Activist Value Shares. The General Partner, Shamrock Partners, Mr. Gold, SHOC and SHI

(6) disclaim beneficial ownership of the Activist Value Shares except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that any such person is a beneficial owner of the Activist Value Shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.